Date : 26/11/2020

College: SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE ( 117)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

10
11
12

13

Roll Number
2117-13-0001
2117-13-0002
2117-13-0003
2117-13-0004
2117-13-0005
2117-13-0006
2117-13-0007
2117-13-0009
2117-13-0010
2117-13-0011
2117-13-0012
2117-13-0013

2117-13-0014

Reg. No.
117-1211-0871-17
117-1211-0872-17
117-1211-0929-17
117-1211-0930-17
117-1211-1406-17
117-1221-0883-16
117-1221-1602-16
117-1221-1325-14
117-1221-0935-13
117-1221-0788-12
117-1221-0679-12
117-1221-1339-11

117-1221-1357-11

Candidate Name
SADAF AYUB
RUKHSAAR NAAZ
SUBHASREE SADHUKHAN
ALISHA NAAZ

NEHA JHA

SURABHI YADAV
HASINA KHATUN
NAZIA BEGUM
AFREEN TABASSUM
SANGITA MONDAL
PRIYANKA B SARDAR
MONALISA DAS

AFREEN SHAKIL

Father's/Guardian's Name
LATE MD AYUB
TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN
SUKANTA SADHUKHAN
MD ATAULLAH
DHIRENDRA NATH JHA
RAMESH YADAV
MAINUL HAQUE

MD HABIB

MD SHAHID JAMAL
SANKAR MONDAL

SUSIL SARDAR

LET MADAN MOHAN DAS

MD SHAKIL KHAN

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA

HISA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
BNGA

ENGA

Elective Subjects

FEMALE

< MIL
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